
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

Class 

FF 

FF 

FV 

FV 

FV 

No. 

2 

32 

4 

43 

48 

Name 

James Dunbar 

Raymond Boyer 

Christopher Robson 

Dan Genis 

Paul Johnson 

Best Tm 

1:31.867 

1:35.895 

1:41.436 

1:43.525 

1:56.560 

Hometown 

Northhampton NB 

Bellingham MA 

Amston CT 

Chestnut Hill MA 

Portsmouth NH 

Member_ID 

723440 

163151 

192921_1 

620021 

683013 

Region 

NER 

GLN 

NER 

NER 

NER 

Make/Model 

Piper DL7\Honda 

Van Diemen RF 92 

Adams Aero 

Protoform P2 

Formula Vee Womer 

Sponsor 

BGR / Piper RaceCars 

PixMix Video Services 

APC Driving Adams Racing Wheeler Construction 

Bratt Sports 

Gallaghen Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/9/2024 9:20:01 AM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Dick Patullo, Chief Steward / Kathy McLeod, Race Director 

Kyle Colbey, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA - New England Region (22) 

New England Majors @ TSMP 

Group 1 - FV, FF, F500 

Qual 1 

Qualifying started at 9:01:15 

Thompson Road Course - Long 1.700 miles 

8/9/2024 09:00 

New England Region
Northeast Conference U.S. Majors Tour

Last Chance Majors @ TSMP


