

New England Region Northeast Conference U.S. Majors Tour Last Chance Majors @ TSMP



New England Majors @ TSMP

Sorted on best lap time

Group 1 - FV, FF, F500

Thompson Road Course - Long 1.700 miles

Qual 1

8/9/2024 09:00

Qualifying started at 9:01:15

Pos	PIC	Class	No.	Name	Best Tm	Hometown	Member_ID	Region	Make/Model	Sponsor
1	1	FF	2	James Dunbar	1:31.867	Northhampton NB	723440	NER	Piper DL7\Honda	BGR / Piper RaceCars
2	2	FF	32	Raymond Boyer	1:35.895	Bellingham MA	163151	GLN	Van Diemen RF 92	PixMix Video Services
3	1	FV	4	Christopher Robson	1:41.436	Amston CT	192921_1	NER	Adams Aero	APC Driving Adams Racing Wheeler
4	2	FV	43	Dan Genis	1:43.525	Chestnut Hill MA	620021	NER	Protoform P2	Bratt Sports
5	3	FV	48	Paul Johnson	1:56.560	Portsmouth NH	683013	NER	Formula Vee Womer	Gallaghen Racing

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbite

Dick Patullo, Chief Steward / Kathy McLeod, Race Director Kyle Colbey, Chairman SOM

Printed: 8/9/2024 9:20:01 AM

